
3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]
F357 J131708.15-015424.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

10.5

11.0

11.5

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.5

14.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J131721.75-020042.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

10.0

10.5

11.0

11.5

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J131721.95-020043.8 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J131724.29-014758.3 (unr)


